
Poz

1
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8
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StC

369

114

194

220

161

225

84

110

108

107

188

363

25

289

176

523

126

33

93

67

66

106

155

199

134

57

119

137

92

Příjmenní

TOMIŠKA

PATÁK

HEMPEL

GERMAN

PETRÁČEK

VESELÁK

WOLF

TIKAL

BĚLONOŽNÍK

VOPAT

WERNER

JÍNĚ

ŠTRÝGL

ŠÍBA

KOULA

DANIEL

ORTEL

GAMEC

ŠÍBA

HORÁK

PETÁK

KOFROŇ

KŘELINA

GEMSA

STRNAD

STODOLOVSKÝ

ŘEHOUNEK

BÁRTA

COUFALOVÁ

Jméno

PETR

MIROSLAV

PHILIPP

ROBERT

ZDENĚK

DAVID

TOMÁŠ

ROBERT

PETR

KAREL

MARTIN

JAN

VÁCLAV

ONDŘEJ

VOJTĚCH

LUBOŠ

TOMÁŠ

PETER

MICHAL

PETR

MARTIN

MARTIN

JAN

MARTIN

JAKUB

PAVEL

LUBOŠ

JAN

ELIŠKA

Club

B1-SBK

B2-SBK

B2-SSP

B2-SBK

B2-SBK

B2-SBK

B2-SBK

B2-SBK

B2-SBK

B2-SBK

C-SBK

C-SBK

B2-SBK

C-SBK

B2-SBK

B2-SBK

B2-SBK

C-SBK

C-SBK

B2-SBK

B2-SBK

C-SSP

C-SBK

C-SSP

C-SSP

C-SBK

C-SBK

C-SSP

C-SSP

Moto

KAWASAKI ZX10R

APRILIA RSV 1000R

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 954RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 750

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA YZF R1

YAMAHA R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR

YAMAHA R1

BMW S1000RR

HONDA VTR SP1

SUZUKI GSXR 750

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R1

HONDA 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 750

YAMAHA YZF R1

SUZUKI GSXR 750

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 954

HONDA CBR 600RR

SUZUKI GSXR 600

DUCATI 1198S

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 955

YAMAHA R6

SUZUKI GSXR 600

Kol

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

Celk.čas

11:26.364

11:36.553

11:49.802

12:01.261

12:04.990

12:07.062

12:09.933

12:20.086

12:32.005

12:32.637

12:38.577

12:39.306

12:40.023

12:40.193

12:40.453

12:40.645

12:41.215

12:41.277

12:42.677

12:46.602

12:49.594

12:50.097

12:55.829

12:58.589

13:18.852

11:29.261

12:22.200

12:26.481

12:30.921

Dif

10.189

23.438

34.897

38.626

40.698

43.569

53.722

1:05.641

1:06.273

1:12.213

1:12.942

1:13.659

1:13.829

1:14.089

1:14.281

1:14.851

1:14.913

1:16.313

1:20.238

1:23.230

1:23.733

1:29.465

1:32.225

1:52.488

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

N.čas

1:52.448

1:54.525

1:55.132

1:56.688

1:58.474

1:58.245

1:58.520

1:59.513

2:01.594

2:02.136

2:03.664

2:03.856

2:03.258

2:02.605

2:02.545

2:02.240

2:00.792

2:01.492

2:03.344

2:02.821

2:04.562

2:04.690

2:03.098

2:04.982

2:09.852

2:12.874

2:23.460

2:25.216

2:27.007

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

10.189

Prům.rychlost

132,175

N.čas kola

1:52.448

Km/h

134,462

Nejlepší kolo

369 - PETR TOMIŠKA

Vytištěno: 15.9.2016 17:23:53

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

OPEN

Závod

Závod - start v 17:09:25

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2016 17:10



Kolo

1
2

3
4
5
6

(107) KAREL VOPAT
1
2

3
4
5
6

(188) MARTIN WERNER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(363) JAN JÍNĚ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(25) VÁCLAV ŠTRÝGL
1
2
3
4

5
6

(289) ONDŘEJ ŠÍBA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(176) VOJTĚCH KOULA

1
2
3
4
5

6

(523) LUBOŠ DANIEL
1

2
3
4
5

6

(126) TOMÁŠ ORTEL
1

2

Čas kola

2:03.960

2:05.753
2:04.924
2:02.090

2:01.594

2:04.145

2:05.280

2:02.136

2:04.223
2:02.858

2:05.204

2:03.664

2:03.817
2:05.652
2:03.742

2:05.154
2:05.838

2:03.856

2:07.122
2:05.468

2:04.604
2:03.981

2:03.258

2:06.520
2:05.825

2:06.160
2:03.881

2:02.605

2:04.748
2:04.770

2:03.814
2:04.006

2:02.545

2:04.089

2:05.615

2:04.856
2:07.134
2:03.737
2:02.440

2:02.240

2:05.036

Dif

+2.366

+4.159
+3.330
+0.496

+2.009

+3.144

+2.087
+0.722

+1.540

+0.153
+1.988
+0.078

+1.298
+1.982

+3.266
+1.612

+1.346
+0.723

+3.262
+2.567

+3.555
+1.276

+2.143
+2.165

+1.269
+1.461

+1.544

+3.070

+2.616
+4.894
+1.497
+0.200

+4.244

Denní čas

17:11:39.018
17:13:42.978

17:15:48.731
17:17:53.655
17:19:55.745
17:21:57.339

17:11:39.329
17:13:43.474

17:15:48.754
17:17:50.890
17:19:55.113
17:21:57.971

17:11:41.832
17:13:47.036
17:15:50.700

17:17:54.517
17:20:00.169
17:22:03.911

17:11:37.202
17:13:42.356
17:15:48.194

17:17:52.050
17:19:59.172
17:22:04.640

17:11:41.169
17:13:45.773
17:15:49.754
17:17:53.012

17:19:59.532
17:22:05.357

17:11:43.363
17:13:49.523
17:15:53.404
17:17:56.009

17:20:00.757
17:22:05.527

17:11:45.718
17:13:49.532
17:15:53.538
17:17:56.083
17:20:00.172

17:22:05.787

17:11:45.572

17:13:50.428
17:15:57.562
17:18:01.299
17:20:03.739

17:22:05.979

17:11:46.989

17:13:52.025

Kolo

3
4
5
6

(33) PETER GAMEC
1
2
3

4
5
6

(93) MICHAL ŠÍBA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(67) PETR HORÁK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(66) MARTIN PETÁK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(106) MARTIN KOFROŇ
1

2
3
4
5

6

(155) JAN KŘELINA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(199) MARTIN GEMSA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(134) JAKUB STRNAD
1
2

3
4

Čas kola

2:05.137

2:00.792

2:03.208
2:05.387

2:05.834
2:06.338

2:02.938

2:01.492

2:04.543

2:06.350
2:06.642

2:04.404
2:04.056

2:03.344

2:04.013
2:05.293
2:03.294

2:02.821

2:16.585

2:10.005
2:08.345
2:07.098

2:05.708

2:04.562

2:07.503
2:06.774

2:04.690

2:05.225

2:04.714

2:03.575
2:25.110
2:05.157
2:05.106

2:03.098

2:07.871

2:06.511

2:04.982

2:13.197
2:05.652

2:09.852

2:10.019
2:11.340

Dif

+4.345

+2.416
+4.595

+4.342
+4.846

+1.446

+3.051

+3.006
+3.298

+1.060
+0.712

+1.192
+2.472
+0.473

+13.764

+5.443
+3.783
+2.536

+1.146

+2.813
+2.084

+0.535

+0.024

+0.477
+22.012
+2.059
+2.008

+2.889

+1.529

+8.215
+0.670

+0.167
+1.488

Denní čas

17:15:57.162
17:17:57.954
17:20:01.162
17:22:06.549

17:11:45.466
17:13:51.300
17:15:57.638

17:18:00.576
17:20:02.068
17:22:06.611

17:11:43.215
17:13:49.565
17:15:56.207

17:18:00.611
17:20:04.667
17:22:08.011

17:11:39.930
17:13:43.943
17:15:49.236
17:17:52.530

17:19:55.351
17:22:11.936

17:11:39.210
17:13:49.215
17:15:57.560
17:18:04.658

17:20:10.366
17:22:14.928

17:11:46.525

17:13:54.028
17:16:00.802
17:18:05.492
17:20:10.717

17:22:15.431

17:11:39.117

17:13:42.692
17:16:07.802
17:18:12.959
17:20:18.065

17:22:21.163

17:11:45.710
17:13:53.581

17:16:00.092
17:18:05.074
17:20:18.271
17:22:23.923

17:11:48.213
17:13:58.065

17:16:08.084
17:18:19.424

Kolo

(369) PETR TOMIŠKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

(114) MIROSLAV PATÁK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(194) PHILIPP HEMPEL
1
2

3
4
5
6

(220) ROBERT GERMAN
1
2
3

4
5
6

(161) ZDENĚK PETRÁČEK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(225) DAVID VESELÁK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(84) TOMÁŠ WOLF

1
2
3
4

5
6

(110) ROBERT TIKAL

1
2
3
4
5

6

(108) PETR BĚLONOŽNÍK

Čas kola

1:54.575
1:53.007
1:53.300
1:53.552

1:52.448

1:54.638

1:54.525

1:54.813
1:55.534
1:56.207

1:56.632

1:55.844

1:55.132

2:00.380
1:58.972

1:56.688

1:58.304

2:01.859
2:00.388
1:59.828

1:59.412
1:59.896

1:58.474

1:58.538
2:00.428

1:59.966
1:59.850
1:58.407

1:58.290

1:58.245

1:59.448
1:59.870

1:58.520

1:59.225
2:00.667

2:03.768
2:00.488

1:59.513

2:00.977

2:02.267

Dif

+2.127
+0.559
+0.852
+1.104

+0.113

+0.288
+1.009
+1.682

+1.500

+0.712

+5.248
+3.840

+1.616

+5.171
+3.700
+3.140

+0.938
+1.422

+0.064
+1.954

+1.721
+1.605
+0.162

+0.045

+0.928
+1.350

+0.705
+2.147

+4.255
+0.975

+1.464

+2.754

Denní čas

17:11:24.816

17:13:19.391
17:15:12.398
17:17:05.698
17:18:59.250
17:20:51.698

17:11:26.170
17:13:20.808

17:15:15.333
17:17:10.146
17:19:05.680
17:21:01.887

17:11:28.176
17:13:24.808

17:15:20.652
17:17:15.784
17:19:16.164
17:21:15.136

17:11:29.528
17:13:26.216
17:15:24.520

17:17:26.379
17:19:26.767
17:21:26.595

17:11:33.576
17:13:32.988
17:15:32.884

17:17:31.358
17:19:29.896
17:21:30.324

17:11:37.638
17:13:37.604
17:15:37.454
17:17:35.861

17:19:34.151
17:21:32.396

17:11:37.537
17:13:36.985
17:15:36.855
17:17:35.375

17:19:34.600
17:21:35.267

17:11:38.407
17:13:42.175
17:15:42.663
17:17:42.176
17:19:43.153

17:21:45.420
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

5
6

(57) PAVEL STODOLOVSKÝ
1
2
3
4

5

(119) LUBOŠ ŘEHOUNEK
1

2
3
4
5

(137) JAN BÁRTA
1
2

3
4
5

(92) ELIŠKA COUFALOVÁ

1
2
3
4

5

Čas kola

2:11.661
2:13.101

2:16.450
2:16.734
2:13.414

2:12.874

2:28.383
2:26.667
2:25.327

2:23.460

2:28.345

2:26.577
2:27.230

2:25.216

2:28.355

2:27.007

2:27.136

2:29.428

Dif

+1.809
+3.249

+3.576
+3.860
+0.540

+4.923
+3.207
+1.867

+3.129

+1.361
+2.014

+1.348

+0.129

+2.421

Denní čas

17:20:31.085
17:22:44.186

17:11:55.123
17:14:11.573
17:16:28.307
17:18:41.721

17:20:54.595

17:12:03.697

17:14:32.080
17:16:58.747
17:19:24.074
17:21:47.534

17:12:04.447
17:14:32.792

17:16:59.369
17:19:26.599
17:21:51.815

17:12:04.329
17:14:32.684
17:16:59.691
17:19:26.827

17:21:56.255
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